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Results Winter Exam-2021 08-January-2022

Press Release

Pakistan  Institute of Public Finance  Accountants (PIPFA) has declared its Results of
Corporate, AGP/CGA, Punjab Government, PMAD & other Public Sector Organizations (PRAD,
WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc) for Winter Exam-2021, held during 01st - 08th Nov. 2021, in 07 cities i.e.

Karachi, Lahore, Islamabad, Faisalabad, Multan, Peshawar and Quetta.

Corporate Sector

1207428 Farhat Abbas

. 1207786 Adnan Abdul Majid
Roll No. Name Finance 1207844 Syed Muhammad
Shabih-Ul-Hassan

Candidates Passed Level-1 Diploma in Accounting &

1207532 Muzamil Bilal
. Roll No.  Name 1208020 Mohammad Faisal Rasheed
1207990 Muhammad Ibrahim 1109738 Muhammad Faizan Jalil - -
1208035 Sarim Hameed Bhatti
1302461 - Muhammad Azam Khan 1109754 Baria Khushnuma Hashmi 1208052 Ali Ashar
1302809  Shaista Majeed 1207532 Muzamil Bilal 1208081 Aqib Mehmood
1302868 Hassaan Bin Qudoos 1208070 Muhammad Rizwan Mazhar 1208083 Asif Ejaz
1302903 Mahdiya Sajid : :
o y d_J 1302058 Muhammad Sohail Jamil 1208085 Syed Muhammad Ali Shah

1302926  Abdul Qadir 1302804 Mohammad Abdul Baseet 1208108 Humza Aslam
1403617 Anaiza Saeed 1302937 Ather Haseeb Rao 1208127 Aqib Adeel
1403634 Muhammad Muaz Magsood .

Candidates Passed Level-3 1208139 Muhammad Jahan Zaib
Candidates Passed Level-2 Khan

Roll No. Name 1208143 Muhammad Haris Afzal
Roll No.  Name 1109498 Ahmed 1208149 Danish Sajid
1109738 Muhammad Faizan Jalil 1109754 Baria Khushnuma Hashmi 1208171 Usman Tayyib
1109754 Baria Khushnuma Hashmi 1207564 Saqib Ali Iftikhar 1302786 Ayesha Tauseef

1207831 Faisal Rizwan . 1302867 Muhammad Usman Awan
1207956 Sajida Ghazala Candidates Passed Level-4 1302888 Bushra Kiani

1208070 Muhammad Rizwan Mazhar 1302934 Hamza Waseem

1302058 Muhammad Sohail Jamil Roll No. - Name 1302939 Shabbir Ahmed

1302552 Abdul Wahid Khan 1109718  Washdil khan 1302948 Hammad Arshad Baig
1302804 Mohammad Abdul Baseet 1109742 Asif Manzoor 1302950 Adnan Ageel

1302901 Muhammad Rohan Ali Mirza 1109748  Anum Agha 1403680 Farman Ullah

1302937 Ather Haseeb Rao 1109749 - Hadayat Ullah Khan 1403685 Mirza Saulat Khalid
1109756 Hamza Hussain 1403704 Iqra Arshad

1109830 Muhammad Taha Farooq 1403705 Imad Younis
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Gateway

Roll No. Name

1109718 Washdil Khan

1109742 Asif Manzoor

1109748 Anum Agha

1109749 Hadayat Ullah Khan

1109756 Hamza Hussain

1109830 Muhammad Taha Farooq

1207428 Farhat Abbas

1207786 Adnan Abdul Majid

1207844 Syed Muhammad
Shabih-Ul-Hassan

1208020 Mohammad Faisal Rasheed

1208035 Sarim Hameed Bhatti

1208052 Ali Ashar

1208081 Agib Mehmood

1208083 Asif Ejaz

1208085 Syed Muhammad Ali Shah

1208108 Humza Aslam

1208127 Aqib Adeel

1208139 Muhammad Jahan Zaib
Khan

1208143 Muhammad Haris Afzal

1208149 Danish Sajid

1208171 Usman Tayyib

1302792 Hamad Ali

1302867 Muhammad Usman Awan

1302888 Bushra Kiani

1302934 Hamza Waseem

1302939 Shabbir Ahmed

1302948 Hammad Arshad Baig

1302950 Adnan Ageel

1403680 Farman Ullah

1403685 Mirza Saulat Khalid

1403704 Iqra Arshad

1403705 Imad Younis
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Corporate Sector
Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No. Name

1109498 Ahmed

1109718 Washdil Khan

1109742 Asif Manzoor

1109748 Anum Agha

1109749 Hadayat Ullah Khan

1109756 Hamza Hussain

1109830 Muhammad Taha Farooq

1207428 Farhat Abbas

1207564 Saqib Ali Iftikhar

1207786 Adnan Abdul Majid

1207844 Syed Muhammad
Shabih-Ul-Hassan

1208020 Mohammad Faisal Rasheed

1208035 Sarim Hameed Bhatti

1208052 Ali Ashar

1208070 Muhammad Rizwan Mazhar

1208081 Agib Mehmood

1208083 Asif Ejaz

1208085 Syed Muhammad Ali Shah

1208108 Humza Aslam

1208127 Aqib Adeel

1208139 Muhammad Jahan Zaib
Khan

1208143 Muhammad Haris Afzal

1208149 Danish Sajid

1208171 Usman Tayyib

1302786 Ayesha Tauseef

1302792 Hamad Ali

1302867 Muhammad Usman Awan

1302888 Bushra Kiani

1302934 Hamza Waseem

1302939 Shabbir Ahmed

1302948 Hammad Arshad Baig

1302950 Adnan Ageel

1403680 Farman Ullah

1403685 Mirza Saulat Khalid
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1403704
1403705

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

Igra Arshad
Imad Younis

Basic Accounting

Roll No.
1109787

1109804
1109827
1109834
1109854
1207978
1208120
1302552

Name

Syed Muhammad Zain
Abbas

Muhammad Ahmed
Syed Ali Kazmi

Rahim

Jawad Ali

Tahir Ali

Shahid Ali

Abdul Wahid Khan

Business English and

Behavioral Studies

Roll No.
1109673
1109758
1109797
1109827
1109834
1208112
1208119
1302492
1302938
1403686
1403713

Name

Ahsan Nadeem
Sheroz Khan
Muhammad Muzammil
Syed Ali Kazmi

Rahim

Muhammad Uzair
Talha Sadiq Awan
Sobia Sultana

Niaz Igbal

Sabih Ul Hassan
Muhammad Abdullah

Business Economics

Roll No.
1109112
1207838
1302861

Name

Usama Farooq
Ateeg-Ur-Rehman
Zain Rashid
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Business Laws

Roll No. Name

1109619 Igra Khan

1207901 Rana Jawad Ali

1207948 Muhammad Ismail
1208021 Ubaidullah Farrukh
1302889 Ramsha Amjad

1302914 Bilal Afsar

1302957 Muhammad Hamza Aftab

Cost Accounting

Roll No. Name

1109636 Bilal Idrees

1109714 Muhammad Hasan Raza

1109807 Muhammad Daniyal

1302936 Arisha Javed

1403657 Muhammad Qamar
Nadeem

1403659 Muhammad Bilal

Financial Accounting

Roll No. Name

1109562 Mirza Muhammad Taimoor
Hassan

1109821 Uroosa

1302664 Summiya Usman

1302804 Mohammad Abdul Baseet

1302901 Muhammad Rohan Ali Mirza

1302936 Arisha Javed

1302937 Ather Haseeb Rao

1403669 Muhammad Furgan

1601789 Rana Usman Zia

Business Communication &
Report Writing

Roll No. Name
1109540 Hamza Mubashir
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Corporate Sector

1109850 Marvi

1208114 Tanzeela Saleem
1208119 Talha Sadig Awan
1302922 Rimsha Zafar

1403636 Ans Masroof

1403669 Muhammad Furgan
1403684 Muhammad Amer Faizan
1601826 Uswa Amjad Shahzad

Taxation

Roll No. Name

1108344 Ibad Ullah Khan
1109419 Namra Khan
1109708 Zubair Ahmed
1109722 Riwa

1109824 Abdul Samad
1207728 Nimra Khalid

Management Strateqgy

Roll No. Name

1107575 Muhammad Badar Khan
1109554 Muhammad Shoaib
1109707 Syed Muhammad Omer
1109775 Syed Muhammad Hammad
1208041 Ahmed Mahmood
1208119 Talha Sadig Awan

1208121 Sidrah Rasheed

1302732 Jhanzeb Anwar

1403576 Danish Hanif

Financial Reporting

Roll No. Name

1109382 Samiul Haque Kazi

1109414 Hafiz Muhammad Bilal
Uddin

1109581 Saad Abdul Waheed

1206817 Aneeq Ahmed

1207544 Muhammad Valeed Aleem
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1207816
1207956
1208041
1301043
1302487
1302832
1402771
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Asma Riaz

Sajida Ghazala

Ahmed Mahmood
Muhammad Qamar
Khubab

Abdul Haseeb Mumtaz
Muhammad Jawad Tariq

Management Accounting

Roll No.

1109702
1109794
1109849
1207728
1301955
1402771

Name

Hafiz Muhammad Anas
Mujtaba Qasim
Muhammad Ali Qaisar
Nimra Khalid

Rizwan Ullah
Muhammad Jawad Tariq

Audit, Assurance and Ethics

Roll No.
1108010
1108729
1109171
1109203

1109204
1109263

1109381
1109628
1207721
1207904
1207905
1207932
1301955
1302492
1302518
1302627
1302631
1601796

Name

Muhammad Navaid
Furgan Idrees
Muhammad Areeb

Hafiz Muhammad Safwan
Munawar

Muhammad Haris Mehtab
Muhammad Tabrez
Rangoon Wala

Abdul Rehman
Muhammad Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Tayyab Arshad
Raza Sikandar

Osama Ahmad

Huma Humayon

Rizwan Ullah

Sobia Sultana
Muhammad Faizan Tarig
Humaira Naseem
Hammad Ahmed
Muhammad Usama Tayyab
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Corporate Sector

Business Organization

Roll No. Name
1108848 Asghar Ali
1109503 Faizan Khalique
1109794 Mujtaba Qasim
1208122 Rida Shuaib
1403576 Danish Hanif
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Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No. Name

2100630 Gul Muhammad
2100641 Arsalan Bin Akbar
2100651 Muhammad Sarim
2100652 Muhammad Saad Suhail
2100654 Muhammad Morial
2100656 Muhammad Siddique
2100657 Ammara Anum
2100659 Ali Riaz

2100661 Attaullah

2100662 Muhammad Sharif
2100665 Abdul Majid

2100669 Muhammad Sharf Elahi
2100672 Muhammad Mustafa
2100673 Asha Kumari

2100674 Nadeem Ahmed
2100675 Muhammad Faisal
2100677 Fahad Shafi

2100679 Muhammad Aslam
2100683 Geeta Bai

2100685 Azeem Ahmed
2100691 Ali Nawaz

2100697 Anam Jabeen

2100698 Muhammad Azeem
2100699 Muhammad lbrahim Khan
2100701 Muhammad Hasan
2100704 Muhammad Rizwan Latif
2100708 Sheraz Ahmed
2100710 Fayaz Ali Shah
2100711 Irfan Ahmed

2100714 Aftab Ali

2100724 Muhammad Rubaid
2201583 Rabia Rashid

2201588 Muhammad Hunzla
2201600 Ashraf Ali

2201616 Muhammad Kashif
2201627 Awais Nawaz

kAhkkRkrkkkrkkkikkikrkkikkkikkkikkkikkikikikkk

2201631
2201632
2201634
2201636
2201639
2201642
2201647
2201651
2201657
2301383
2301405
2301406
2301407
2301414
2301416
2301417
2301419
2301421
2301423
2301424
2301425
2301427
2301429
2301431
2301432
2301433
2301434
2301435
2301437
2301438
2301440
2301442
2301443
2301445
2301446
2301449
2301450
2301452
2301455

AGP/CGA

Ali Raza

Arif Jamil

Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Salman Saeed
Muneeba Zamir
Muhammad Hameed
Muhammad Mohsin Nisar
Muhammad Ashraf

Hafiz Muhammad Majid
Zubair Shaukat
Muhammad Usman Ali
Salman Sehar

Syeda Ridda Zanib
Pakeeza Shereen

Abeer Ghafoor

Qurat Ul Ain Fiaz

Muneza Farah

Obaidullah Shakir

Obaid Ur Rehman Shakir
Muhammad Taqi

Adeel Sarwar

Atif Ali

Muhammad Uzair Hassan
Aqgsa Awan

Qasim Ali

Nisar Ahmed

Muhammad Khuram Nazir
Muhammad Zeeshan
Muhammad Saad Mansoor
Saad Suleman
Muhammad Suhail
Muhammad Usman
Navida

Nazia Hussain

Shireen Leghari

Ali Khalid Mahmood Gondal
Sabina Perveen

Saad Mehmood

Rizwan Zahid
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2301456
2301457
2301463
2301464
2301472
2301474
2301475
2301476
2301484
2700621
2700623
2700628
2700630
2700639
2700640
2700642
2700643
2700658
2700659
2700661
2700665
2700666
2700668
2900145
2900155
2900156
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Adgil Idrees
Muhammad Tahir
Bilawal Igbal
Sharoon Javed
Muhammad Mohsin
Noman Saleem
Obaid Ullah Khan
Afqar Ismail
Afshan Naz
Wagma Anwar
Mansoor Ul Hag
Naser Rehman
Qalander Khan
Nouman Khan
Munawar Khan
Nida Ahmad
Muhammad Hamid
Babar Khan

Rafi Ullah

Asif Igbal

Adeel Ahsan

Athal Khan
Muhammad Usman
Mahmood Khan
Saeed Ahmad
Muhammad Yasir

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.

2100606
2100619
2100665
2201588
2201619
2201631
2201647
2301363
2301387
2301396

Name

Alsaf Bibi

Ashfaque Ahmed

Abdul Majid

Muhammad Hunzla

Ulfat Abbas

Ali Raza

Muhammad Mohsin Nisar
Basharat Husain Shah
Sajid Ali

Samina Khan
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2301402 Muhammad Ali
2301403 Saima Kanwal
2301405 Muhammad Usman Ali
2301406 Salman Sehar
2301407 Syeda Ridda Zanib
2301409 Raima Amjad

2700621 Wagma Anwar

Diploma in Accounting &

Finance

Roll No. Name

2100606 Alsaf Bibi

2100619 Ashfaque Ahmed
2100630 Gul Muhammad
2100665 Abdul Majid

2201588 Muhammad Hunzla
2201631 Ali Raza

2201647 Muhammad Mohsin Nisar
2301363 Basharat Husain Shah
2301383 Zubair Shaukat
2301387 Sajid Ali

2301396 Samina Khan

2301402 Muhammad Ali
2301403 Saima Kanwal
2301405 Muhammad Usman Ali
2301406 Salman Sehar
2301407 Syeda Ridda Zanib
2301409 Raima Amjad

2700621 Wagma Anwar
2900145 Mahmood Khan

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No. Name

2100601 Ghulam Nabi
2100603 Abdul Ghafoor
2100622 Abdur Rehman
2100627 Muhammad Tahir
2100631 Sobia Kanwal

2100644
2200780
2200908
2201201
2201464
2201482
2201483
2201492
2201501
2201502
2201508
2201543
2201547
2201554
2201556
2301356
2301359
2301362
2301363
2301367
2301372
2301375
2301377
2301396
2301397
2301402
2301403
2700613

AGP/CGA

Munwar Ali
Muhammad Javed Anwer
Noman Ahmad Khan
Muhammad Ameer
Farah Mehboob
Ghazanfar Ali
Aneeqa Aysha
Semab Saleem
Muhammad Faisal
Ammar Rauf
Sameer Ahmad

Ali Akhtar

Adnan Shabbir
Azam Bashir

Abdul Raouf
Muhammad Yasir
Qasim Mansoor
Kashif Igbal
Basharat Husain Shah
Shahla Bibi

Ishfag Ahmad

Imran Ayub
Waseem Ahmad
Samina Khan
Qamar Abbas
Muhammad Ali
Saima Kanwal
Muhammad Anees

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.

2100644
2201143
2201459
2201463
2201464
2201469
2201485
2201490

Name

Munwar Ali

Asif Magbool

Faiza Shahid

Maryam Arif

Farah Mehboob

Nida Mushtaq

Hafiz Badar Jahangeer
Hafiz Ahmed Bilal Qazi

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

2201491 Waheed Ahmad
2201495 Izzah

2201498 Amina Saeed

2201509 Ghosia Abbas

2201510 Farkhanda Jabeen
2201527 Syeda Tammat Zahra
2201536 Tehseen Zahra

2201543 Ali Akhtar

2201545 Bilal Ahmad

2201546 Zeeshan Ahmad Qureshi
2201548 Ayesha Ghulam Mustafa
2201550 Akmal Khan

2201552 Faisal Ur Rehman Shah
2201553 Maira Syed

2201560 Safina Riaz

2201566 Humera Batool
2201568 Igra Waseem

2301331 Muhammad Ifrahim
2301332 Malik Awais Mumtaz
2301333 Attaullah Khan

2301340 Wagas Ahmad

2301365 Yasir Nisar

2301370 Muhammad Mubeen Akbar
2301376 Muhammad Arif
2301379 Tasleem Hayat

2700616 Muhammad Javed Afridi
2900149 Abdul Wahid

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No. Name

2201201 Muhammad Ameer
2201459 Faiza Shahid

2201463 Maryam Arif

2201464 Farah Mehboob
2201469 Nida Mushtaq
2201482 Ghazanfar Ali
2201483 Aneeqa Aysha
2201485 Hafiz Badar Jahangeer
2201490 Hafiz Ahmed Bilal Qazi
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AGP/CGA

2201491 Waheed Ahmad 2100640 Rasool Bux 2201580 Fakeeha Batool
2201498 Amina Saeed 2100655 Muhammad Haris 2201581 Muhammad Rafique
2201509 Ghosia Abbas 2100658 Ali Sain Dino 2201582 Abeer Tariq
2201510 Farkhanda Jabeen 2100660 Abdul Samee 2201585 Muhammad Shaharyar
2201527 Syeda Tammat Zahra 2100663 Muhammad Kashif Khalid
2201536 Tehseen Zahra 2100664 Asad Ali 2201586 Muhhammad Khalid
2201543 Ali Akhtar 2100666 Aurangzeb 2201587 Muhammad Nagash Doogal
2201545 Bilal Ahmad 2100667 Alisa 2201589 Muhammad Sohail Javed
2201546 Zeeshan Ahmad Qureshi 2100668 Amir Murad 2201591 Ali Ahmad
2201548 Ayesha Ghulam Mustafa 2100670 Muhammad Faisal Hayat 2201592 Muhammad Imran
2201550 Akmal Khan 2100676 Asjad Ur Rehman 2201594 Muhammad Shahzad
2201552 Faisal Ur Rehman Shah 2100678 Ayaz Ali 2201595 Muhammad Ramzan
2201553 Maira Syed 2100681 Faheem Akhtar 2201596 Muhammad Sarfaraz
2201560 Safina Riaz 2100682 Ata Hussain 2201597 Irfan Haider
2201566 Humera Batool 2100686 Muhammad Nasir 2201598 Muhammad Azam
2201568 Igra Waseem 2100687 Aisha Umer 2201601 Naveed Ahmed
2301331 Muhammad Ifrahim 2100689 Rehana Hadi 2201602 Muhammad Wagar Aslam
2301332 Malik Awais Mumtaz 2100690 Altaf Ahmed 2201603 Muhammad Kamran
2301333 Attaullah Khan 2100692 Muhammad Khalid 2201606 Banazir Zuberi
2301340 Wagas Ahmad 2100693 Muhammad Kamran 2201607 Farhat Ali
2301359 Qasim Mansoor 2100694 Muhammad Rehan 2201608 Muhammad Zafar Khan
2301365 VYasir Nisar 2100696 Ayaz Ali 2201609 Adnan Rashid
2301370 Muhammad Mubeen Akbar 2100700 Fahad Mushtaq Shaikh 2201611 Muhammad Shahbaz
2301376 Muhammad Arif 2100703 Nasir Ali 2201612 Muhammad Omar
2301379 Tasleem Hayat 2100705 Muhammad Idrees 2201613 Muhammad Irfan
2301383 Zubair Shaukat 2100706 Umair 2201614 Ageela Shakeel
2700616 Muhammad Javed Afridi 2100709 Sajjad Hussain Shah 2201615 Adeel Ajmal
2900149 Abdul Wahid 2100712 Muhammad Muzammil 2201617 Adrees Ahmad
Basic Accounting 2100713 Rahul Rai 2201619 Ulfat Abbas -

2100715 Amanullah 2201620 Muhammad Riaz
Roll No. Name 2100716 Azmatullah 2201621 Muhammad Mansoor

i Ahmad
;33;:;2 gab_eel Ahsan ;igg;:; s::s;N,:;; 2201622 Muhammad Imran Rasheed
adia Jan 2100722 Mirza Hussain Abdullah 2201623 Muhammad Saglain

Business English (Public 2100723 Muhammad Saleem 2201624 Muhammad Irfan
Sector) (Subjective) 2100725 Flavia Meachiel 2201626 Farrukh Haseeb

2100726 Farah Sattar 2201629 Bilal Ahmed
Roll No. Name 2100728 Farah Javeed 2201630 Muhammad Shoaib
2100638 Arshad Ali 2201143 Asif Magbool 2201633 Muhammad Kamran Gardazi
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AGP/CGA

2201635 Muhammad Ishaq 2301473 Nasim Akhtar 2700677 Muhammad Irshad

2201637 Muhammad Javed Igbal 2301479 Abrar 2700678 Muhammad Nasir Ul Mulk

2201638 Ahmad Hassan 2301480 Rais Ahmad 2700679 Saddam Hussain

2201640 Muhammad Jahan Zaib 2301481 Benazir Alam 2700681 Azra Ali

2201641 Aaqil Sultan 2301485 Bushra Mushtaq 2700682 Amina Noor

2201644 Muhammad Jabran Alamgir 2301486 Sahar Batool 2700685 Mujeeb Naseem Durrani

2201645 Muhammad Zeshan 2301488 Naeem Ali 2700686 Najeeb Ullah

2201646 Muhammad Raza Adrees 2301489 Aman Khan 2700688 Qazi Muhammad Haris

2201649 Asifa Rafique 2301490 Orangzaib 2900152 Abdul Wahab

2201650 Amna Abdul Ghani 2700624 Muhammad Idrees 2900157 Mohammad Zeeshan

2201654 Muhammad Imtiaz 2700625 Adnan Qayum 2900158 Hassan Raza

2201655 Hafiz Fraz Nazir 2700626 Muhammad Kashif Afridi 2900159 Atif Samad

2201656 Ayesha Najam 2700629 Ahmad Saeed 2900160 Anwer Khan

2301330 Noman Azam 2700631 Asghar Ali 2900161 Faiz Ullah Kakar

2301360 Muhammad Nasir Khan 2700632 Muhammad Junaid Khan 2900162 Arsalan Khan

2301397 Qamar Abbas 2700633 Muhammad Suleman 2900163 Ateeq Ahmed

2301398 Tougeer Abbas 2700635 Farooq Ahmad 2900164 Saadat Ali

2301404 Haroon Afzal Khan 2700636 Muhammad Rafi Ullah 2900165 Jamil Ahmed

2301411 Sadaf Noor 2700638 Aftab Hussain 2900166 Muhammad Kamran

2301418 Munazzam Bibi 2700641 Abdul Samad 2900167 Abdul Lateef

2301420 Anila Ashraf 2700646 Muhammad Khan 2900168 Rahim Shah

2301426 Asrar Ahmad Shaheen 2700647 Muhammad Imran Khan 2900169 Behram Khan

2301436 Muhammad Mahmood Ali 2700649 Muhammad Kamran 2900170 Muhammad Imran
Khan 2700650 Naveed Ahmad 2900171 Abdul Ghafoor

2301439 Nabeel Ahsan 2700651 Mushtaq Ahmad 2900173 Abdul Qayyum

2301441 Muhammad Umair 2700652 Muhammad lbrar Khan 2900174 Mustafa Khan

2301447 Saddiga 2700653 Muhammad Haris Khan 2900175 Kaleem Murtaza Jamali

2301448 Rashda Igbal 2700654 Muhammad Maaz 2900176 Abdul Haleem

2301453 Adnan Saleem 2700656 Muhammad Zeeshan Khan 2900178 Imran Usman

2301454 Muhammad Zohaib Sarwar 2700657 Muhammad Rauf 2900179 Ain Ullah

2301458 Muhammad Osama 2700660 Muhammad Siraj Khan 2900182 Muhammad Faheem

2301459 Muhammad Saad Sohail 2700662 Syed Ali Sheharyar Bukhari 2900183 Ahsanullah Khan

2301460 Muhammad Tougeer 2700663 Attiq Ur Rahman 2900184 Muhammad Adeel

2301465 Muhammad Zaheer Khan 2700664 Saeed Jan 2900185 Nouman Ali

2301466 Naveed Abbasi 2700667 Mudassir Ahmad Khan Business Economics

2301468 Muhammad Rehan Ashfaq 2700671 Nasir Ayub

2301469 Muhammad Noshad 2700673 Muhammad Kamran Roll No. Name

2301470 Faisal Ur Rehman 2700674 Rashid Ali 2100698 Muhammad Azeem

2301471 Noor Ul Huda 2700676 Muhammad Kaleem Ullah

2201286 Ahmad Wagas Malik
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Cost Accounting

Roll No. Name
2301385 Zahid Hussain

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No. Name

2100626 Ejaz Karim

2100706 Umair

2100708 Sheraz Ahmed

2100709 Sajjad Hussain Shah
2100710 Fayaz Ali Shah

2100711 Irfan Ahmed

2100725 Flavia Meachiel
2100727 Shaikh Muhammad Basit
2201565 Huma Rugia

2201651 Muhammad Ashraf
2201657 Hafiz Muhammad Majid
2301330 Noman Azam

2301358 Shehnaz

2301360 Muhammad Nasir Khan
2301401 Faisal WaliJan

2301404 Haroon Afzal Khan
2700623 Mansoor Ul Haq

Public Sector-Accounting

(Application)

Roll No. Name

2100653 Muhammad Ayaz
2100655 Muhammad Haris
2100656 Muhammad Siddique
2100657 Ammara Anum
2100659 Ali Riaz

2100661 Attaullah

2100662 Muhammad Sharif
2100666 Aurangzeb
2100667 Alisa

2100673 Asha Kumari

kkhkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkikkkhkkikikk

2100674
2100676
2100678
2100683
2100684
2100686
2100688
2100697
2100699
2100702
2100703
2100704
2100712
2100716
2100726
2100728
2201581
2201582
2201583
2201585

2201586
2201587
2201589
2201591
2201592
2201594
2201595
2201596
2201600
2201601
2201603
2201605
2201606
2201608
2201609
2201611
2201612
2201613

AGP/CGA

Nadeem Ahmed

Asjad Ur Rehman

Ayaz Ali

Geeta Bai

Muhammad Muzammil
Muhammad Nasir
Muhammad Noushad
Anam Jabeen
Muhammad Ibrahim Khan
Muhammad Junaid
Nasir Ali

Muhammad Rizwan Latif
Muhammad Muzammil
Azmatullah

Farah Sattar

Farah Javeed
Muhammad Rafique
Abeer Tariqg

Rabia Rashid
Muhammad Shaharyar
Khalid

Muhhammad Khalid
Muhammad Nagash Doogal
Muhammad Sohail Javed
Ali Ahmad

Muhammad Imran
Muhammad Shahzad
Muhammad Ramzan
Muhammad Sarfaraz
Ashraf Ali

Naveed Ahmed
Muhammad Kamran
Muhammad Saeed Ahmed
Banazir Zuberi
Muhammad Zafar Khan
Adnan Rashid
Muhammad Shahbaz
Muhammad Omar
Muhammad Irfan
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2201614
2201616
2201617
2201618
2201620
2201621

2201622
2201623
2201624
2201625
2201626
2201627
2201629
2201630
2201632
2201633
2201634
2201635
2201636
2201637
2201639
2201640
2201641
2201642
2201643
2201644
2201645
2201646
2201648
2201649
2201650
2201655
2201656
2301416
2301417
2301418
2301421
2301422

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

Ageela Shakeel
Muhammad Kashif
Adrees Ahmad
Muhammad Usman Ghani
Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Mansoor
Ahmad

Muhammad Imran Rasheed
Muhammad Saqglain
Muhammad Irfan
Muhammad Ismail Shabir
Farrukh Haseeb

Awais Nawaz

Bilal Ahmed

Muhammad Shoaib

Arif Jamil

Muhammad Kamran Gardazi
Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Ishaq
Muhammad Salman Saeed
Muhammad Javed Igbal
Muneeba Zamir
Muhammad Jahan Zaib
Aaqil Sultan

Muhammad Hameed
Munawar Atta
Muhammad Jabran Alamgir
Muhammad Zeshan
Muhammad Raza Adrees
Nouman Masood

Asifa Rafique

Amna Abdul Ghani

Hafiz Fraz Nazir

Ayesha Najam

Abeer Ghafoor

Qurat Ul Ain Fiaz
Munazzam Bibi
Obaidullah Shakir
Muhammad Taqi


Jamshaidriaz
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Results

2301424
2301425
2301426
2301427
2301429
2301432
2301433
2301435
2301436

2301437
2301439
2301445
2301446
2301449
2301452
2301453
2301455
2301456
2301457
2301458
2301465
2301469
2301470
2301471
2301472
2301473
2301474
2301475
2301476
2301485
2301486
2700640
2700642
2700643
2700646
2700650
2700652
2700657

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

Winter Exam-2021

Muhammad Taqi

Adeel Sarwar

Asrar Ahmad Shaheen
Atif Ali

Muhammad Uzair Hassan
Qasim Ali

Nisar Ahmed
Muhammad Zeeshan
Muhammad Mahmood Ali
Khan

Muhammad Saad Mansoor
Nabeel Ahsan

Nazia Hussain

Shireen Leghari

Ali Khalid Mahmood Gondal
Saad Mehmood

Adnan Saleem

Rizwan Zahid

Aqil Idrees

Muhammad Tahir
Muhammad Osama
Muhammad Zaheer Khan
Muhammad Noshad
Faisal Ur Rehman

Noor Ul Huda
Muhammad Mohsin
Nasim Akhtar

Noman Saleem

Obaid Ullah Khan

Afgar Ismail

Bushra Mushtaq

Sahar Batool

Munawar Khan

Nida Ahmad

Muhammad Hamid
Muhammad Khan
Naveed Ahmad
Muhammad lbrar Khan
Muhammad Rauf

kAhkkRkrkkkrkkkikkikrkkikkkikkkikkkikkikikikkk

AGP/CGA

2700661 Asif Igbal

2700665 Adeel Ahsan

2700666 Athal Khan

2700667 Mudassir Ahmad Khan
2700668 Muhammad Usman
2700674 Rashid Ali

2700676 Muhammad Kaleem Ullah
2700677 Muhammad Irshad
2700679 Saddam Hussain
2900154 Naveed Ahmed
2900158 Hassan Raza

2900160 Anwer Khan

2900165 Jamil Ahmed

2900167 Abdul Lateef

2900178 Imran Usman

Public Sector-Accounting

(Theory)

Roll No. Name

2100640 Rasool Bux

2100652 Muhammad Saad Suhail
2100653 Muhammad Ayaz
2100654 Muhammad Morial
2100655 Muhammad Haris
2100656 Muhammad Siddique
2100657 Ammara Anum
2100658 Ali Sain Dino
2100659 Ali Riaz

2100660 Abdul Samee
2100661 Attaullah

2100662 Muhammad Sharif
2100664 Asad Ali

2100666 Aurangzeb

2100667 Alisa

2100668 Amir Murad
2100672 Muhammad Mustafa
2100673 Asha Kumari
2100674 Nadeem Ahmed
2100675 Muhammad Faisal
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2100676
2100678
2100679
2100680
2100681
2100682
2100683
2100685
2100686
2100688
2100689
2100690
2100692
2100693
2100694
2100697
2100699
2100700
2100701
2100702
2100703
2100704
2100705
2100712
2100713
2100714
2100715
2100716
2100717
2100720
2100721
2100723
2100728
2201581
2201582
2201583
2201585

2201586

08-January-2022

Asjad Ur Rehman

Ayaz Ali

Muhammad Aslam
Muhammad Saleem
Faheem Akhtar

Ata Hussain

Geeta Bai

Azeem Ahmed
Muhammad Nasir
Muhammad Noushad
Rehana Hadi

Altaf Ahmed
Muhammad Khalid
Muhammad Kamran
Muhammad Rehan
Anam Jabeen
Muhammad Ibrahim Khan
Fahad Mushtaq Shaikh
Muhammad Hasan
Muhammad Junaid
Nasir Ali

Muhammad Rizwan Latif
Muhammad Idrees
Muhammad Muzammil
Rahul Rai

Aftab Al

Amanullah

Azmatullah

Abdul Nasir

Raheel Raza

Kamran Sultan
Muhammad Saleem
Farah Javeed
Muhammad Rafique
Abeer Tariqg

Rabia Rashid
Muhammad Shaharyar
Khalid

Muhhammad Khalid
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Results Winter Exam-2021

2201587 Muhammad Naqgash Doogal

2201589 Muhammad Sohail Javed

2201591 Ali Ahmad

2201592 Muhammad Imran

2201594 Muhammad Shahzad

2201595 Muhammad Ramzan

2201596 Muhammad Sarfaraz

2201597 Irfan Haider

2201598 Muhammad Azam

2201600 Ashraf Ali

2201601 Naveed Ahmed

2201602 Muhammad Wagqgar Aslam

2201603 Muhammad Kamran

2201605 Muhammad Saeed Ahmed

2201606 Banazir Zuberi

2201608 Muhammad Zafar Khan

2201609 Adnan Rashid

2201610 Muhammad Mumtaz

2201611 Muhammad Shahbaz

2201612 Muhammad Omar

2201613 Muhammad Irfan

2201614 Ageela Shakeel

2201615 Adeel Ajmal

2201616 Muhammad Kashif

2201617 Adrees Ahmad

2201618 Muhammad Usman Ghani

2201620 Muhammad Riaz

2201621 Muhammad Mansoor
Ahmad

2201622 Muhammad Imran Rasheed

2201623 Muhammad Saglain

2201624 Muhammad Irfan

2201625 Muhammad Ismail Shabir

2201626 Farrukh Haseeb

2201627 Awais Nawaz

2201629 Bilal Ahmed

2201630 Muhammad Shoaib

2201632 Arif Jamil

2201633 Muhammad Kamran Gardazi

kAhkkRkrkkkrkkkikkikrkkikkkikkkikkkikkikikikkk

2201634
2201635
2201636
2201637
2201638
2201639
2201640
2201641
2201642
2201643
2201644
2201645
2201646
2201648
2201649
2201650
2201654
2201655
2201656
2301411
2301413
2301414
2301416
2301417
2301418
2301419
2301420
2301421
2301422
2301423
2301424
2301425
2301426
2301427
2301428
2301429
2301431
2301432
2301433

AGP/CGA

Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Ishaqg
Muhammad Salman Saeed
Muhammad Javed Igbal
Ahmad Hassan

Muneeba Zamir
Muhammad Jahan Zaib
Aaqil Sultan

Muhammad Hameed
Munawar Atta
Muhammad Jabran Alamgir
Muhammad Zeshan
Muhammad Raza Adrees
Nouman Masood

Asifa Rafique

Amna Abdul Ghani
Muhammad Imtiaz

Hafiz Fraz Nazir

Ayesha Najam

Sadaf Noor

Fatima Zehra

Pakeeza Shereen

Abeer Ghafoor

Qurat Ul Ain Fiaz
Munazzam Bibi

Muneza Farah

Anila Ashraf

Obaidullah Shakir
Muhammad Taqi

Obaid Ur Rehman Shakir
Muhammad Taqi

Adeel Sarwar

Asrar Ahmad Shaheen
Atif Ali

Iftakhar Hussain
Muhammad Uzair Hassan
Aqgsa Awan

Qasim Ali

Nisar Ahmed
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2301434
2301435
2301436

2301437
2301438
2301439
2301440
2301441
2301442
2301443
2301445
2301446
2301447
2301448
2301449
2301450
2301452
2301453
2301454
2301455
2301456
2301457
2301458
2301459
2301460
2301463
2301464
2301465
2301466
2301468
2301469
2301470
2301471
2301472
2301473
2301474
2301475
2301476

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

Muhammad Khuram Nazir
Muhammad Zeeshan
Muhammad Mahmood Ali
Khan

Muhammad Saad Mansoor
Saad Suleman

Nabeel Ahsan

Muhammad Suhail
Muhammad Umair
Muhammad Usman
Navida

Nazia Hussain

Shireen Leghari

Saddiga

Rashda Igbal

Ali Khalid Mahmood Gondal
Sabina Perveen

Saad Mehmood

Adnan Saleem
Muhammad Zohaib Sarwar
Rizwan Zahid

Aqil Idrees

Muhammad Tahir
Muhammad Osama
Muhammad Saad Sohail
Muhammad Tougeer
Bilawal Igbal

Sharoon Javed
Muhammad Zaheer Khan
Naveed Abbasi
Muhammad Rehan Ashfaq
Muhammad Noshad
Faisal Ur Rehman

Noor Ul Huda

Muhammad Mohsin
Nasim Akhtar

Noman Saleem

Obaid Ullah Khan

Afgar Ismail
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Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

Results Winter Exam-2021 08-January-2022
AGP/CGA

2301479 Abrar 2700661 Asif Igbal 2900179 Ain Ullah

2301480 Rais Ahmad 2700662 Syed Ali Sheharyar Bukhari 2900180 Muhammad Ayub

2301481 Benazir Alam 2700663 Attig Ur Rahman 2900182 Muhammad Faheem

2301484 Afshan Naz 2700664 Saeed Jan 2900183 Ahsanullah Khan

2301485 Bushra Mushtaq 2700665 Adeel Ahsan 2900184 Muhammad Adeel

2301486 Sahar Batool 2700666 Athal Khan Public Financial Management,

2301487 Nasrullah Khan 2700667 Mudassir Ahmad Khan

2301488 Naeem Ali 2700668 Muhammad Usman Financial Rules, Financial

2301489 Aman Khan 2700673 Muhammad Kamran Control and Budgeting

2301490 Orangzaib 2700674 Rashid Ali {Provincial!

2700624 Muhammad Idrees 2700676 Muhammad Kaleem Ullah

2700625 Adnan Qayum 2700677 Muhammad Irshad Roll No. Name

2700626 Muhammad Kashif Afridi 2700678 Muhammad Nasir Ul Mulk 2201591 Ali Ahmad

2700627 Arif Ullah 2700679 Saddam Hussain 2201609 Adnan Rashid

2700629 Ahmad Saeed 2700681 Azra Ali 2201612 Muhammad Omar

2700630 Qalander Khan 2700682 Amina Noor 2201614 Aqeela Shakeel

2700631 Asghar Ali 2700685 Mujeeb Naseem Durrani 2201622 Muhammad Imran Rasheed

2700633 Muhammad Suleman 2700686 Najeeb Ullah 2201637 Muhammad Javed Igbal

2700635 Farooq Ahmad 2900154 Naveed Ahmed 2201645 Muhammad Zeshan

2700636 Muhammad Rafi Ullah 2900155 Saeed Ahmad Lo . )

2700638 Aftab Hussain 2900156 Muhammad Yasir Public Financial Manag., Fin.

2700639 Nouman Khan 2900157 Mohammad Zeeshan Rules & Budgeting (Federal)

2700640 Munawar Khan 2900158 Hassan Raza (Application)

2700641 Abdul Samad 2900159 Atif Samad

2700642 Nida Ahmad 2900161 Faiz Ullah Kakar Roll No. Name

2700643 Muhammad Hamid 2900162 Arsalan Khan 2100667 Alisa

2700646 Muhammad Khan 2900163 Ateeq Ahmed 2100674 Nadeem Ahmed

2700647 Muhammad Imran Khan 2900164 Saadat Ali 2100676 Asjad Ur Rehman

2700649 Muhammad Kamran 2900165 Jamil Ahmed 2100677 Fahad Shafi

2700650 Naveed Ahmad 2900166 Muhammad Kamran 2100679 Muhammad Aslam

2700651 Mushtag Ahmad 2900167 Abdul Lateef 2100690 Altaf Ahmed

2700652 Muhammad lbrar Khan 2900168 Rahim Shah 2100693 Muhammad Kamran

2700653 Muhammad Haris Khan 2900169 Behram Khan 2100697 Anam Jabeen

2700654 Muhammad Maaz 2900170 Muhammad Imran 2100703 Nasir Ali

2700656 Muhammad Zeeshan Khan 2900171 Abdul Ghafoor 2100714 Aftab Ali

2700657 Muhammad Rauf 2900173 Abdul Qayyum 2100720 Raheel Raza

2700658 Babar Khan 2900175 Kaleem Murtaza Jamali 2100724 Muhammad Rubaid

2700659 Rafi Ullah 2900176 Abdul Haleem 2100725 Flavia Meachiel

2700660 Muhammad Siraj Khan 2900178 Imran Usman 2100726 Farah Sattar

kAhkkRkrkkkrkkkikkikrkkikkkikkkikkkikkikikikkk
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Results Winter Exam-2021

2100728 Farah Javeed

2201577 Haroon Abneer Akeel

2201581 Muhammad Rafique

2201582 Abeer Tariq

2201585 Muhammad Shaharyar
Khalid

2201586 Muhhammad Khalid

2201587 Muhammad Nagash Doogal

2201603 Muhammad Kamran

2201651 Muhammad Ashraf

2201654 Muhammad Imtiaz

2201655 Hafiz Fraz Nazir

2201656 Ayesha Najam

2301388 Imtiaz Hussain

2301411 Sadaf Noor

2900158 Hassan Raza

2900162 Arsalan Khan

2900169 Behram Khan

2900182 Muhammad Faheem

2900184 Muhammad Adeel

Public Sector Business

Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No. Name

2100633 Farooque Ahmed
2201418 Zaira Arif
2301401 Faisal Wali Jan

Audit and Assurance (PS)
(Application)

Roll No. Name

2100626 Ejaz Karim

2201574 Asif Khan Babar
2301330 Noman Azam

2301401 Faisal WaliJan
2301404 Haroon Afzal Khan
2301405 Muhammad Usman Ali
2301406 Salman Sehar

kAhkkRkrkkkrkkkikkikrkkikkkikkkikkkikkikikikkk

AGP/CGA

2301407 Syeda Ridda Zanib
2700623 Mansoor Ul Haqg
2700688 Qazi Muhammad Haris

Audit and Assurance (PS)
(Without Books)

Roll No. Name

2300618 Muhammad Akram
2301411 Sadaf Noor

2301414 Pakeeza Shereen
2301416 Abeer Ghafoor

2301418 Munazzam Bibi

2301420 Anila Ashraf

2301426 Asrar Ahmad Shaheen
2301429 Muhammad Uzair Hassan
2301431 Agsa Awan

2301432 Qasim Ali

2301433 Nisar Ahmed

2301437 Muhammad Saad Mansoor
2301438 Saad Suleman

2301440 Muhammad Suhail
2301448 Rashda Igbal

2301449 Ali Khalid Mahmood Gondal
2301450 Sabina Perveen

2301452 Saad Mehmood

2301455 Rizwan Zahid

2301466 Naveed Abbasi

2301468 Muhammad Rehan Ashfaqg
2301469 Muhammad Noshad
2301470 Faisal Ur Rehman
2301472 Muhammad Mohsin
2301475 Obaid Ullah Khan
2301476 Afqar Ismail

2301485 Bushra Mushtaq
2301487 Nasrullah Khan

2700630 Qalander Khan

2700631 Asghar Ali

2700633 Muhammad Suleman
2700638 Aftab Hussain
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2700640
2700641
2700642
2700643
2700649
2700650
2700651
2700653
2700656
2700657
2700659
2700660
2700661
2700665
2700666
2700667
2700674
2700677
2700679
2700681
2700682
2700686

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

Munawar Khan

Abdul Samad

Nida Ahmad
Muhammad Hamid
Muhammad Kamran
Naveed Ahmad
Mushtaqg Ahmad
Muhammad Haris Khan
Muhammad Zeeshan Khan
Muhammad Rauf

Rafi Ullah

Muhammad Siraj Khan
Asif Igbal

Adeel Ahsan

Athal Khan

Mudassir Ahmad Khan
Rashid Ali

Muhammad Irshad
Saddam Hussain

Azra Al

Amina Noor

Najeeb Ullah

Performance Auditing

(Application)

Roll No.
2100477
2100648
2200347
2200632
2200935
2201068
2201170
2201329
2201539
2201573
2201574
2300348
2300599

Name

Sajjad Ahmed

Abdul Rauf

Abdul Qadeer

Kashif Hussain
Munawar Khalig

Imran Qasim Zia

Umair Ali Khan

Fahad Khalid
Muhammad Zahid Javed
Muhammad Imran Bashir
Asif Khan Babar

Zahoor Ahmed

Mian Murtaza Badshah
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2301400 Khalid Ali Gohar
2301404 Haroon Afzal Khan
2301407 Syeda Ridda Zanib

Database Management

System (Application)

Roll No. Name

2100648 Abdul Rauf
2200935 Munawar Khalig
2201329 Fahad Khalid
2301330 Noman Azam
2301404 Haroon Afzal Khan

Public Finance

Roll No. Name

2201152 Zill-E-Mehdi

2201294 Muhammad Imran Khan
2201398 Muhammad Mohsin
2201421 Munawer Usman
2300986 Muhammad Hamid Khan
2301389 Naeem Ahmad

Management Accounting

Roll No. Name

2201572 Abdul-Rehman
2301388 Imtiaz Hussain

Public Works Accts Rules &
Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name

2100610 Abdul Sattar

2100647 Sadaf Akhtari

2201539 Muhammad Zahid Javed
2201572 Abdul-Rehman

2301023 Muhammad Mubashir Alam
2301159 Rabia Zulfigar

2301355 Rashid Nadeem

AGP/CGA

2301380 Jan Muhammad Aageez
2301388 Imtiaz Hussain

Public Works Accts Rules &
Procedures (Theory)

Roll No. Name

2100609 Ali Rafi

2100613 Barkat Ali

2100647 Sadaf Akhtari

2201539 Muhammad Zahid Javed
2201572 Abdul-Rehman

2301375 Imran Ayub

2301378 Afsana

2301390 Noorullah Gul

Provincial Receipts & Exp. &

Receipt of Auto. Bodies
(Application)

Roll No. Name

2100616 Hafiza Neelma Ghafoor
2100621 Ahsan Ali Khan
2100622 Abdur Rehman
2100623 Imran Ahmed
2100624 Bilal Ahmed
2100630 Gul Muhammad
2100633 Farooque Ahmed
2201508 Sameer Ahmad
2201538 Shahzada Saleem Khan
Kandhari
2201544 Hassan Javaid
2301343 Mohsin Masood
2301346 Sher Muhammad
2700610 Muhammad Adnan

Service Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name
2100601 Ghulam Nabi

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

2100609 Ali Rafi

2100630 Gul Muhammad
2201462 Ezza Butt
2201481 |htsham Javed
2201489 Khawar Ali
2201501 Muhammad Faisal
2201532 Habib Ullah
2201563 Benaash Akram
2201573 Muhammad Imran Bashir
2201574 Asif Khan Babar
2301343 Mohsin Masood
2301355 Rashid Nadeem
2301373 Nasir Abbas
2301380 Jan Muhammad Aageez
2301384 Ejaz Hussain
2301385 Zahid Hussain
2301387 Sajid Ali

2301397 Qamar Abbas
2301398 Tougeer Abbas
2301400 Khalid Ali Gohar
2301402 Muhammad Ali
2301406 Salman Sehar

Service Rules (Theory)

Roll No. Name

2700611 Shadab Ahmad
2700612 Rizwan Ullah Khan

Postal Accounts Rules and

Procedure (Application)

Roll No. Name
2201556 Abdul Raouf

Telecommunication Rules,

Accounts and Procedures

(Application)

Roll No. Name

2201569 Muhammad Jahanzaib
Mughal

kkhkkkhkkkrkkikkikrkhkikkikkkhkkhkikkikikikkk
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Postal and

Telecommunication Works

Rules and Procedures

(Application)

Roll No. Name

2201314 Shabhid Igbal
2201569 Muhammad Jahanzaib
Mughal

Financial Accounting and

Analytical Review of Audited

Accounts

Roll No. Name

2100615 Amber Altaf

2100632 Ahmed Adnan

2200780 Muhammad Javed Anwer
2201574 Asif Khan Babar

2301392 Adnan Mir

2301393 Tauseef Khalid

Work (MES) (Theory &
Application)

Roll No. Name

2100477 Sajjad Ahmed
2100627 Muhammad Tahir
2100635 Sajid Ali Aslam
2300904 Basharat Ali
2301349 Shehla Yasmin
2301356 Muhammad Yasir
2301367 Shahla Bibi
2301403 Saima Kanwal

AGP/CGA

Store Accounting & Contract

Evaluation (Theory &
Application)

Roll No. Name
2100627 Muhammad Tahir

Civil Service Rules and Allied

Rules (Theory)

Roll No. Name
2201572 Abdul-Rehman

Construction, Project

Management and Contract

Evaluation (Application)

Roll No. Name

2201573 Muhammad Imran Bashir
2201577 Haroon Abneer Akeel
2301405 Muhammad Usman Ali

General & Revenue Accounts

of Railways (Application)

Roll No. Name
2301405 Muhammad Usman Ali

Store, Workshop & Services

Accounts (Application)

Roll No. Name

2201573 Muhammad Imran Bashir
2201577 Haroon Abneer Akeel
2301405 Muhammad Usman Ali

Local Government Act and

Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name
2201511 Hamza Akram

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

Civil Service Rules and Local

Council Service Rule

(Application)

Roll No. Name

2201511 Hamza Akram
2201518 Rozina Malik

Accounting and Reporting

System of Local Government

(Application)

Roll No. Name

2201512 Naila Hussain
2201518 Rozina Malik

Customs Laws and Allied

Taxes including Federal Excise

Duty & Revenue Accounting

(Theory)

Roll No. Name
2201466 Elza Tariq

Customs Laws and Allied

Taxes including Federal Excise

Duty & Revenue Accounting

(Application)

Roll No. Name
2100601 Ghulam Nabi

Petroleum and Other Indirect
Taxes(ICT)(Application)

Roll No. Name
2301393 Tauseef Khalid
2301396 Samina Khan

kkhkkkhkkhkkkikkikkhkkikkikihkhkkikkikihkikk
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Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

Results Winter Exam-2021 08-January-2022
AGP/CGA

Sales Tax Act and Rules

(Application)

Roll No. Name
2100648 Abdul Rauf

Business Laws & Taxation

(Application)

Roll No. Name
2100606 Alsaf Bibi

Rules and Requlations of

Public Sector Enterprises

(Application)

Roll No. Name

2100615 Amber Altaf

2200780 Muhammad Javed Anwer
2201574 Asif Khan Babar

2301392 Adnan Mir

Income Tax Laws (Application)

Roll No. Name

2100605 Huma Batool

2201466 Elza Tariq
kkkkkkkkkkkhkkhkkikkhkkikkikkikkikkikkikkikkkkkkkk
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Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No. Name

3200774 Sh. Tayyab Naseer
3200788 Arib Shafiq

3200804 Muhammad Athar Nasiq

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No. Name
3200639 Shahida Rafiq

Diploma in Accounting &

Finance

Roll No. Name
3200639 Shahida Rafiq

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No. Name

3200623 Atiqur Rehman
3200633 Bilal Shakoor
3200650 Ayesha Erum
3200652 Sadia Khalid
3200655 Ansa Mehreen
3200656 Syeda Hina Nawaz
3200665 Romaisa Arooj
3200697 ljaz Ali

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No. Name

3200529 Hassan Raza
3200623 Atiqur Rehman
3200634 VYasar Urfat
3200650 Ayesha Erum
3200652 Sadia Khalid
3200654 Sofia Jabeen
3200660 Safia Naseem
3200664 Sehrish Khan

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

3200683 Tahir Munir
3200700 Abdul Aleem Khan
3200715 Fatima Nazir

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No. Name

3200623 Atiqur Rehman
3200652 Sadia Khalid
3200654 Sofia Jabeen
3200655 Ansa Mehreen
3200660 Safia Naseem
3200664 Sehrish Khan
3200700 Abdul Aleem Khan
3200715 Fatima Nazir

Quantitative Methods

Roll No. Name
3200762 Wasim Ahmad

Business English (Public

Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No. Name

3200698 Rana Sikandar Yousaf
3200709 Qasim Bilal

3200802 Wagqar Ali

3200806 Muhammad Saeed

Business Economics

Roll No. Name

3200559 Safdar Ali
3200762 Wasim Ahmad
3200798 Sagib Yaseen

Cost Accounting

Roll No. Name

3200529 Hassan Raza
3200592 Syed Summer Abbas

3200606 Muhammad Imran Hamid
3200717 Sayyad Togeer Abbas
3200762 Wasim Ahmad

3200798 Sagib Yaseen

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No. Name

3200618 Sehrish Ahsan

3200698 Rana Sikandar Yousaf
3200783 Wahid Igbal

3200798 Sagib Yaseen

3200802 Wagqar Ali

3200805 Muhammad Kashif Igbal
3200806 Muhammad Saeed

Public Financial Management,

Financial Rules, Financial

Control and Budgeting
(Provincial)

Roll No. Name
3200618 Sehrish Ahsan

Public Sector Business

Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No. Name

3200642 Kamran Ahmad
3200683 Tahir Munir
Audit and Assurance (PS)

(Application)

Roll No. Name

3200690 Meryam Yaseen
3200782 Mustafa Mushtaq
3200788 Arib Shafiq
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Treasury and Subsidiary

Treasury Rules (Theory &
Application)

Roll No. Name
3200766 Abdul Ghaffar
3200788 Arib Shafiq

Performance Auditing

(Application)

Roll No. Name

3200002 Muhammad Zubair
3200310 Mudassar Balal
3200473 Muhammad Akram Khan
3200491 Syed Mohammad Umer
3200529 Hassan Raza

3200556 Sajid Amin Khan
3200592 Syed Summer Abbas
3200630 Muhammad Usman
3200698 Rana Sikandar Yousaf
3200704 Syed Ahmed Hassan
3200717 Sayyad Togeer Abbas
3200739 Madiha Shams

Database Management

System (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200491 Syed Mohammad Umer
3200529 Hassan Raza

3200556 Sajid Amin Khan

3200592 Syed Summer Abbas
3200606 Muhammad Imran Hamid
3200690 Meryam Yaseen

3200703 Waseem Abbas

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

Public Works Accts Rules &
Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200559 Safdar Ali

3200681 Muhammad Bilal

3200743 Muhammad Waseem
Yousaf

3200750 Gulshad Ahmad

3200774 Sh. Tayyab Naseer

3200776 Hassan Mjtaba

3200777 Fazal Ur Rehman

Civil Service Rules and Allied

Rules (Theory)

Roll No. Name
3200775 Ateeq Ur Rehman

Civil Service Rules and Allied

Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200642 Kamran Ahmad
3200777 Fazal Ur Rehman

Financial System of District
Education & Health
Authorities (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200633 Bilal Shakoor

3200743 Muhammad Waseem
Yousaf

3200774 Sh. Tayyab Naseer

Rules & Regq. for Audit &
Insp.of Acct. (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200513 Nasir Hussain
3200656 Syeda Hina Nawaz
3200694 Farial Tahir Malik

Public Works Accounts Rules

& Procedures and Local

Governments Works Rules &

Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200310 Mudassar Balal

3200603 Sohaib Khalid

3200606 Muhammad Imran Hamid
3200668 Ayesha Salma

3200691 Bushra Samar

3200694 Farial Tahir Malik
3200697 ljaz Ali

3200708 Bilal Bashir

3200728 Qazi Muhammad Farhan

Punjab Local Government Act

and Rules Framed

There-Under (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200668 Ayesha Salma

3200669 Muhammad Siddique
3200674 Tahanyat Naeem Satti
3200697 ljaz Ali

3200708 Bilal Bashir

3200728 Qazi Muhammad Farhan

Civil Service Rules, Local

Councils Service Rules &

Autonomous Bodies Service

Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name

3200668 Ayesha Salma
3200694 Farial Tahir Malik
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Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

Accounting, Reporting,
Pre-Audit and Internal Audit
System of Local Governments

(Application)

Roll No. Name

3200491 Syed Mohammad Umer
3200669 Muhammad Siddique
3200690 Meryam Yaseen
3200691 Bushra Samar

3200694 Farial Tahir Malik
3200697 ljaz Ali

3200703 Waseem Abbas
3200728 Qazi Muhammad Farhan
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Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No. Name

4200331 Muhammad Wagas Masud
4300550 Iram Muzaffar

4300566 Rubina Shaheen

4600172 |Igra Bilal

4600176 Misbah Saeed

4700043 Sadia Sadiq

4700073 Arif Ehsan

4700100 Muhammad Wagqar
4900067 Mahwash Gul Tareen
4900072 Muhammad Raheel Akhtar
4900073 Faisal Rasheed

4900077 Jamil Raza

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No. Name

4100124 Mansoor Ahmed Kalhoro
4100131 Jan Muhammad
4200254 Nabil Hassan
4200317 Muhammad Kazim
4200352 Kashif Zeeshan
4300107 Nadeem Akhtar
4300398 Sajjad Ghazanfar
4300456 Mudassar Ali
4300461 Muhammad Zubair
4300561 Aseer Hussain Naqvi
4300611 Malik Tahir Ali
4600172 Igra Bilal

4600179 Waqasia Anam
4700058 Razza Shah
4700067 Iftikhar Ahmad

Diploma in Accounting &

Finance

Roll No. Name
4100124 Mansoor Ahmed Kalhoro

4100131
4200254
4200317
4200331
4200352
4300107
4300398
4300456
4300461
4300550
4300561
4300566
4300611
4600172
4600176
4600179
4700043
4700058
4700067
4700073
4700100

PMAD

Jan Muhammad
Nabil Hassan
Muhammad Kazim
Muhammad Wagas Masud
Kashif Zeeshan
Nadeem Akhtar
Sajjad Ghazanfar
Mudassar Ali
Muhammad Zubair
Iram Muzaffar
Aseer Hussain Nagvi
Rubina Shaheen
Malik Tahir Ali

Igra Bilal

Misbah Saeed
Wagqgasia Anam
Sadia Sadiq

Razza Shah

Iftikhar Ahmad

Arif Ehsan
Muhammad Wagar

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.

4100129
4100183
4100186
4200239
4200244

4200309
4200318
4200327
4200346
4200351
4200358
4300106
4300107
4300233

Name

Javed Ahmed

Kamlesh Kumar
Sahreen

Ashraf Ali

Muhammad Haseeb
Shakeel

Muhammad Awais Ayub
Muhammad Fiaz Masood
Afreen Razzaq

Sumair

Muhammad Asim Bilal
Muhammad Ismat Ullah
Abdul Khalig

Nadeem Akhtar
Jamshed Rafique

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

4300264 Atif Ullah Khan

4300265 Imran Haider

4300402 Rameez Hassan

4300462 Muhammad Wagas Ayyub

4300466 Muhammad Usman

4300478 Naveed Ahmed

4300480 Muhammad Ikram Ullah

4300481 Mustansar Ejaz Qureshi

4300482 Khalid Mehmood

4300486 Muhammad Zuhair

4300490 Abdim Muneeb

4300510 Muhammad Imran Igbal
Sumra

4300516 Muhammad Kamran Khan

4300530 Ali Dad Abbasi

4300532 Abdullah Rasheed

4300562 Syeda Fiza Gilani

4300565 Muhammad Muzamal

4300569 Arshad Khan

4300584 Khurshid Ahmad Jan

4600154 Muhammad Irfan

4600164 Muhammad Roman Wazir

4600165 Muhammad Shahbaz
Ahmad

4600172 |Igra Bilal

4600174 Nida Akhter

4600179 Waqasia Anam

4700009 Arbab Sikandar Riaz

4700031 Suhail Jan

4700058 Razza Shah

4700071 Muhammad Irfan

4700115 Kaneez Fatima

4700122 Muhammad Jahangir

4900075 Muhammad Athar

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No. Name

4100109 Waqas
4100116 Muhammad Asif Khan
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PMAD

4100120 Sahrish 4300270 Khadija Mushtaq 4600187 Muhammad Abbas
4100123 Irfan Ali 4300336 Muhammad Kamran 4600200 Muhammad Sabir
4100145 Maria Zafar 4300351 Abdul Qadoos 4700018 Shakeel Khan
4100153 Farhad Mir 4300375 Raja Ahmed 4700038 Nadeem Raza
4200227 Fatima 4300394 Riaz Ali 4700057 Magsood Muhammad
4200244 Muhammad Haseeb 4300437 Madiha Sahdat 4700058 Razza Shah

Shakeel 4300439 Muhammad Irfan 4700072 Muhammad Ayaz
4200245 Muhammad Azeem Naseer 4300455 Sajjad Ahmed Khoso 4700085 Abid Pervaiz Gill
4200246 Muhammad Awais Siddiqui 4300461 Muhammad Zubair 4700106 Muhammad Sabir Hussain
4200254 Nabil Hassan 4300462 Muhammad Wagqas Ayyub 4700118 Muhammad Tariq
4200258 Muhammad Umair 4300466 Muhammad Usman 4700123 Muhammad Ali
4200263 Muhammad Wagqas Rafig 4300476 Faryal Akhtar 4700124 Habib Ullah Khan
4200265 Muhammad Tanveer 4300494 Nafees Ahmed 4900017 Mujeeb Ur Rehman
4200266 Muhammad Ahsan Rasheed 4300498 Muhammad Rashid 4900030 Yawar Faiz Baluch
4200288 Maria Saman 4300500 Hammad Ahmad Qureshi 4900050 Mohammad Igbal
4200289 Mahwish Akram 4300504 Muhammad Shahid Igbal Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]
4200290 Muhammad Adnan 4300510 Muhammad Imran Igbal
4200291 Furgan Ahmed Sumra Roll No. Name
4200294 Bilal . . 4300519 Mohsan Saeed 4100109 Wagas
4200295 Muhammad Hasnain Madni 4300521 Bushra Aslam Toor 4100123  Irfan Ali
4200300 Faisal Sohail 4300530 Ali Dad Abbasi .

4100145 Maria Zafar
4200321 Muhammad Igbal 4300532 Abdullah Rasheed 4100153 Farhad Mir
4200331 Muhammad Wagas Masud 4300539 Muhammad Irfan
. 4200244 Muhammad Haseeb

4200332 Oneeb Sher Dil Khan 4300547 Haseebullah Shakeel
4200337 Magsood Ahmad 4300554 Lubna Saadat 4200246 Muhammad Awais Siddiqui
4200341 Zareen 4300561 Aseer Hussain Nagvi 4200254 Nabil Hassan
4200343 Madiha Rashid 4300575 Mehwish Gul 4200258 Muhammad Umair
4200345 Rahat Hussain 4300580 Imran Ahmed 4200263 Muhammad Wagas Rafiq
4200347 Kanwal Fatima 4300584 Khurshid Ahmad Jan 4200265 Muhammad Tanveer
4200356 Muhammad Yaqoob 4300604 Muhammad Taib 4200288 Maria Saman
4200357 Muhammad Sajjad 4300608 Fasil Latif 4200289 Mahwish Akram
4300046 Shahid Ashraf 4300609 Muhammad Wasim Asghar 4200291 Furgan Ahmed
4300096 Adeel Ahmed 4300621 Ali Bin Amin 4200294 Bilal
4300106 Abdul Khalig 4300624 Muhammad Hasnain 4200300 Faisal Sohail
4300107 Nadeem Akhtar 4600051 Muhammad Shakeel Anwar 4200309 Muhammad Awais Ayub
4300139 Ateeque Farooq 4600092 Sanoober Ashraf 4200318 Muhammad Fiaz Masood
4300170 Umar Niaz 4600117 Saefad Umer Kiy?ni 4200321 Muhammad Igbal
4300190 Mehboob Ur Rahman 4600144 Hafiz Abdul Lattif 4200327 Afreen Razzaq
4300265 Imran Haider 4600171 Muhammad Kashif Aslam

4200331 Muhammad Wagas Masud
kkhkkkkkkkkkikkikkkkkikkkkkikkikkkkikkikkikkkk
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4200332
4200341
4200343
4200351
4200357
4200358
4300046
4300096
4300106
4300107
4300139
4300170
4300233
4300264
4300265
4300336
4300394
4300398
4300402
4300439
4300461
4300462
4300466
4300478
4300480
4300481
4300482
4300486
4300490
4300494
4300500
4300504
4300510

4300516
4300519
4300521
4300530
4300532

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

Winter Exam-2021

Oneeb Sher Dil Khan
Zareen

Madiha Rashid
Muhammad Asim Bilal
Muhammad Sajjad
Muhammad Ismat Ullah
Shahid Ashraf

Adeel Ahmed

Abdul Khalig

Nadeem Akhtar
Ateeque Farooq

Umar Niaz

Jamshed Rafique

Atif Ullah Khan

Imran Haider
Muhammad Kamran
Riaz Ali

Sajjad Ghazanfar
Rameez Hassan
Muhammad Irfan
Muhammad Zubair
Muhammad Wagas Ayyub
Muhammad Usman
Naveed Ahmed
Muhammad lkram Ullah
Mustansar Ejaz Qureshi
Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Zuhair
Abdim Muneeb

Nafees Ahmed

Hammad Ahmad Qureshi
Muhammad Shahid Igbal
Muhammad Imran Igbal
Sumra

Muhammad Kamran Khan
Mohsan Saeed

Bushra Aslam Toor

Ali Dad Abbasi

Abdullah Rasheed

4300554
4300562
4300575
4300580
4300584
4300604
4300608
4300609
4300621
4300624
4600051
4600092
4600117
4600144
4600154
4600164
4600165

4600171
4600187
4600200
4700009
4700031
4700057
4700058
4700072
4700085
4700106
4700115
4700118
4700122
4700123
4700124
4900017
4900050

PMAD

Lubna Saadat

Syeda Fiza Gilani
Mehwish Gul

Imran Ahmed

Khurshid Ahmad Jan
Muhammad Taib

Fasil Latif

Muhammad Wasim Asghar
Ali Bin Amin

Muhammad Hasnain
Muhammad Shakeel Anwar
Sanoober Ashraf

Saeed Umer Kiyani

Hafiz Abdul Lattif
Muhammad Irfan
Muhammad Roman Wazir
Muhammad Shahbaz
Ahmad

Muhammad Kashif Aslam
Muhammad Abbas
Muhammad Sabir

Arbab Sikandar Riaz
Suhail Jan

Magsood Muhammad
Razza Shah

Muhammad Ayaz

Abid Pervaiz Gill
Muhammad Sabir Hussain
Kaneez Fatima
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Jahangir
Muhammad Ali

Habib Ullah Khan

Mujeeb Ur Rehman
Mohammad Igbal

Basic Accounting

Roll No.
4900068

Name
Khalid Hussain

08-January-2022

Business English (Public

Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No. Name

4100122 Imran

4100128 Ishrat Begum
4100197 Vinesh Kumar
4200379 Bilal Wajid Ahmed
4200380 Muhammad Sohaib
4300030 Muhammad Ali Jaffary
4300503 Lubna

4300531 Jasmin Begum
4300617 Sherjeel Abbas
4600177 Muhammad Adnan Anwar
4700084 Javed Igbal

4900058 Azmat Fatima
4900059 Oliver Alexander
4900062 Muhammad Tanveer

Cost Accounting

Roll No. Name

4200237 Muhammad Amjad Ali
4300612 Mehboob Ur Rahman
4300633 Tayyaba Bashir

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No. Name

4100122 Imran

4100202 Najeebullah

4200247 Shoukat

4200259 Muhammad Moaviya Nawaz
4200379 Bilal Wajid Ahmed

4300610 Hassan Raza

4900027 Mehmood Khan

4900058 Azmat Fatima

4900059 Oliver Alexander
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Public Financial Manag., Fin.
Rules & Budgeting (Federal)

(Application)

Roll No. Name

4200259 Muhammad Moaviya Nawaz
4200379 Bilal Wajid Ahmed

Public Sector Business

Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No. Name
4100202 Najeebullah
4200353 Mehwish Tariq
4300305 Adeel Shani

Audit and Assurance (PS)
(Without Books)

Roll No. Name

4100195 Sana Zahid
4700038 Nadeem Raza
4700130 Samad Khan
4900069 Jahangir Khan
4900074 Muhammad Saqib

Internal Audit FrameWork

Roll No. Name

4100154 Naveed Ahmed

4100197 Vinesh Kumar

4100200 Muhammad Junaid Khan
4200262 Muhammad Saftain Shabbir
4200266 Muhammad Ahsan Rasheed
4200345 Rahat Hussain

4200356 Muhammad Yaqoob
4300440 Mussaddaqg Hussain
4300483 Naveen Sheikh

4300538 Rabia Tasleem

4300601 Khaista Khan

kAhkkRkrkkkrkkkikkikrkkikkkikkkikkkikkikikikkk

PMAD

Public Finance

Roll No.

4100024
4100074
4100169
4200002
4200078
4200127
4200353
4200373
4300214
4300305
4300501
4300508
4300561
4300630
4300643
4600020
4700026
4700038
4700043
4700067
4700108
4900058
4900073

Name

Muhammad Hamal
Naushad Ali
Muhammad Jibran Khan
Humaira Aslam
Kamran Masood
Rubina Naz

Mehwish Tariq

Iram Munir

Zahid Mehmood
Adeel Shani
Muhammad Irfan Raza
Muhammad Janan
Aseer Hussain Naqvi
Zeeshan

Shaista Parveen

Rao Muhammad Asghar
Tajamul Hussain
Nadeem Raza

Sadia Sadiq

Iftikhar Ahmad
Muhammad Usman
Azmat Fatima

Faisal Rasheed

Work (MES) (Theory &

Application)

Roll No.
4100003
4100090
4100124
4100136
4100154
4100186
4100197

Name

Khalid Rasheed

Talha Jamal

Mansoor Ahmed Kalhoro
Hafiz Abdul Wahab
Naveed Ahmed

Sahreen

Vinesh Kumar
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4200060
4200087

4200128
4200226
4200239
4200249
4200287
4200313
4300045
4300072
4300073
4300126
4300212
4300257
4300359
4300401
4300407
4300444
4300447
4300526
4300544
4300600
4300601
4300606
4300612
4300618
4300643
4600116
4600127
4600179
4700034
4700073
4700077
4700084
4700114
4700117
4700130
4900075

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants

08-January-2022

Mudassar Hassan Atif
Muhammad Ateeque
Ahmad

Nageena Gul

Abid Hussain

Ashraf Ali
Muhammad Imran
Kiran Shahzad

Majid Alam

Gulnaz Akhtar

Faisal Bilal Butt
Aamir Riaz

Fazlur Rehman
Muhammad Shahzad
Ubaid Ur Rehman
Zahara Abbas

Ali Bin Nasir

Ashfag Ahmad

Rabia Naz

Naila Aslam

Amina Afzal
Muhammad Sohail Aslam
Suliman

Khaista Khan

Khalil Ahmed
Mehboob Ur Rahman
Salman Khadim Ghouri
Shaista Parveen

Saira Bano
Muhammad Waqas Akhtar
Wagqasia Anam
Muhammad llyas
Arif Ehsan

Kaleem Ullah

Javed Igbal

Minhas Ullah Khan
M. Ihtisham Ali Shah
Samad Khan
Muhammad Athar
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Pay, Pension & TA Rules 4300643 Shaista Parveen 4300536 Muhammad Nasir Saeed
4600176 Misbah Saeed 4300642 Surayya Batool

(Theory) 4700077 Kaleem Ullah 4300643 Shaista Parveen
4700108 Muhammad Usman 4600069 Khadim Hussain

Roll No.  Name 4700130 Samad Khan 4700100 Muhammad Wagar

4100054  Sadaf Mohsin Farooqui 4900062 Muhammad Tanveer 4700114 Minhas Ullah Khan

4100200 Muhammad Junaid Khan 4900068 Khalid Hussain 4900058 Azmat Fatima

4200137 Muhammad Aslam 4900071 Iram Magqgbool 4900073 Faisal Rasheed

4200150 Muhammad Saeed 4900072 Muhammad Raheel Akhtar 4900076 Jehanzeb Javid

4200373 Iram Munir

4300444 Rabia Naz

4300501 Muhammad Irfan Raza
4300526 Amina Afzal

4900074 Muhammad Saqgib
4900075 Muhammad Athar
4900076 Jehanzeb Javid

4300602 Maryam Igbal Military Accounting Procedure
4300627 Muhammad Yameen Khan (Theory & Application)
4700108 Muhammad Usman

4700130 Samad Khan Roll No. Name

4900062 Muhammad Tanveer 4100129 Javed Ahmed
4900064 Mohammad lbrahim 4100147 Sadaf

4900065 Muhammad Wasim 4100188 Samreen
4900067 Mahwash Gul Tareen 4100197 Vinesh Kumar
4900071 Iram Magbool 4200353 Mehwish Tariq
4900072 Muhammad Raheel Akhtar 4200360 Muhammad Billal
4900075 Muhammad Athar 4300358 Riffat Kausar

Pay, Pension & TA Rules 4300524 Muhammad Naeem
4300627 Muhammad Yameen Khan

(Application) 4700067  Iftikhar Ahmad
4700130 Samad Khan

Roll No. Name

4100113 Nacem Ahmed Store Accounting & Contract
4100195 Sana Zahid Evaluation (Theory &
4200259 Muhammad Moaviya Nawaz Application)

4200329 Emmanuel Arman

4300161 Imran Lateef Roll No. Name

4300444 Rabia Naz 4100154 Naveed Ahmed
4300447 Naila Aslam 4100183 Kamlesh Kumar
4300501 Muhammad Irfan Raza 4200334 Arslan Mahmood
4300600 Suliman 4300390 Muhammad Asif Javed
4300602 Maryam Igbal 4300473 Musarat Parveen Afzal
4300630 Zeeshan 4300503 Lubna
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Public Sector (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc)

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No. Name
5300071 Kamran Khan

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No. Name

5200152 Abrar Hussain

5200173 Mirza Muhammad Akram
Tariq

5300056 Mirza Sarfraz Baig

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No. Name

5200158 Abdul Rahman

5200172 Muhammad Usman Taj

5200173 Mirza Muhammad Akram
Tariq

5300055 Zulfigar Ali

5300062 Sadia Ahsan

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No. Name
5200152 Abrar Hussain
5200158 Abdul Rahman
5300055 Zulfigar Ali
5300062 Sadia Ahsan

Business English (Public

Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No. Name

5100020 Mansoor Ali
5200186 Usman Nawaz
5200187 Muhammad Arif
5200188 Rana Faisal Ali
5300077 Imran Hussain Shah

Business Laws

Roll No. Name

5200170 Asghar Ali
5200187 Muhammad Arif
5200188 Rana Faisal Ali

Public Sector-Accounting

(Application)

Roll No. Name

5100020 Mansoor Ali
5200186 Usman Nawaz

Public Sector-Accounting

(Theory)

Roll No. Name

5100020 Mansoor Ali
5100029 Muhammad Muneeb
5200186 Usman Nawaz
5300072 Khalid Rehman
5300076 Agash Munawar
5300077 Imran Hussain Shah

Public Financial Manag., Fin.

Rules & Budgeting (Federal)

(Application)

Roll No. Name

5100017 Abdul Rahman
5100020 Mansoor Ali
5100029 Muhammad Muneeb
5200186 Usman Nawaz

Public Sector Business

Commn. & Report Writing

Roll No. Name

5200187 Muhammad Arif
5200188 Rana Faisal Ali

Service Rules (Application)

Roll No. Name

5200130 Muhammad Amir
5200131 Muhammad Umair

Internal Audit Framework
(WAPDA) (Application)

Roll No. Name
5200170 Asghar Ali

Construction, Project

Management and Contract

Evaluation (Application)

Roll No. Name

5200132 Mohammad Zeeshan Lateef
5200169 Hafiz Muhammad Subtain

General & Revenue Accounts

of Railways (Application)

Roll No. Name
5300060 Waqgar Ahmad

Store, Workshop & Services

Accounts (Application)

Roll No. Name

5200131 Muhammad Umair
5200169 Hafiz Muhammad Subtain
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Awards

The Board of Governors of Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants is pleased to award
the following Certificates of Merit to the candidates showed Outstanding Performance in the
paper(s) of Level 1, 2, 3 & 4 Examinations held in November 2021.

Certificates of Merit

S. No. | Roll No. | Name Paper Sector

1. 1109581 | Saad Abdul Waheed Financial Reporting Corporate

Business English and Behavioral

2. 1302868 | Hassaan Bin Qudoos Studies

Corporate

Business Communication & Report

3. 1302922 | Rimsha Zafar Writing

Corporate

. Public Works Accts Rules &
4, 2100647 | Sadaf Akhtari Procedures (Application) CGA

Business English (Public Sector)

5. 2100726 | Farah Sattar (Subjective) CGA
6. 2201509 | Ghosia Abbas Service Rules (Application) AGP
v Public Financial Manag., Fin. Rules & CGA
2201587 | Muhammad Nagash Doogal Budgeting (Federal) (Application)
8. Public Sector-Accounting (Application) CGA
9. 2201600 | Ashraf Ali Public Sector-Accounting (Theory) CGA
10. 2201636 | Muhammad Salman Saeed | Public Sector-Accounting (Theory) CGA
11. 2201655 | Hafiz Fraz Nazir Public Sector-Accounting (Application) CGA

s Business Laws & Taxation
12. 2301365 | Yasir Nisar (Application) AGP

Audit and Assurance (PS)

13. 2301402 | Muhammad Ali (Application)

AGP

B R T R R X 2 Contd...
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S. No. | Roll No. | Name Paper Sector
14. | 2301403 | Saima Kanwal Raort Wit ess comm. & AGP
15. 2301439 | Nabeel Ahsan Basic Accounting CGA
16. 2700623 | Mansoor ul Haq PS Accounting [Application] AGP
17. | 2700633 | Muhammad Suleman Qgg::s"’)‘”d Assurance (PS) (Without CGA
18. 3200606 | Muhammad Imran Hamid Cost Accounting PG
19. | 3200652 | Sadia Khalid Performance Auditing (Application) PG
20. | 4100145 | Maria Zafar gigtsgﬁc’gﬁfi%?“;”“”g Procedure (Theory | ppap
21. 4100153 | Farhad Mir Work (MES) (Theory & Application) PMAD
22. | 4300264 | Atif Ullah Khan Internal Audit FrameWork PMAD
23. 4300630 | Zeeshan Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Application) PMAD
24. | 4600172 | Igra Bilal Quantitative Methods PMAD
25. | 4900058 | Azmat Fatima Public Finance PMAD
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Withheld

The Examination Status of following students Corporate, AGP/CGA, Punjab Govt, PMAD & Public
Sector Oragnizations (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc) is being declared provisionally. The Result Cards
and Certificates of these students are withheld due to non-submission of HEC Attested Documents
for Exemption(s) and will be issued subject to providing the HEC attested documents.

Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No. Name Sector
2900146 Imran Ahmed AGP/CGA

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No. Name Sector

4300598 Rozeena Khatoon PMAD

Diploma in Accounting & Finance

Roll No. Name Sector
2900146 Imran Ahmed AGP/CGA
4300598 Rozeena Khatoon PMAD

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No. Name Sector
4700081 M. Abbas Munir PMAD

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No. Name Sector

4300598 Rozeena Khatoon PMAD
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Withheld

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No. Name Sector
4300598 Rozeena Khatoon PMAD

Business English (Public Sector) (Subjective)

Roll No. Name Sector
4700078 Muhammad Asif PMAD

PS Accounting [Application]

Roll No. Name Sector

4300548 Muhammad Zain Ather Wasti PMAD

Audit and Assurance (PS) (Without Books)

Roll No. Name Sector

4300571 Mehwish Ayaz PMAD

Public Works Accts Rules & Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
2900142 Ghulam Mohiuddin AGP/CGA

Provincial Receipts & Exp. & Receipt of Auto. Bodies (Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
2900146 Imran Ahmed AGP/CGA

Work (MES) (Theory & Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
4700078 Muhammad Asif PMAD
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Withheld

Store Accounting & Contract Evaluation (Theory & Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
4300571 Mehwish Ayaz PMAD

Public Works Accounts Rules & Procedures and Local Governments Works Rules &

Procedures (Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
3200621 Madeeha Mahmood Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

Punjab Local Government Act and Rules Framed There-Under (Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
3200621 Madeeha Mahmood Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

Accounting, Reporting, Pre-Audit and Internal Audit System of Local Governments

(Application)

Roll No. Name Sector
3200621 Madeeha Mahmood Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

kkhkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkikkkhkkkkk

Page 30 of 30


Jamshaidriaz
Text Box
****************************




